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BANARAS METAL
REPOUSSE CRAFT

The art has been preserved in the lanes of old
Varanasi for generations, making various type of
faces of God & Goddess, Gold and Silver dresses,
traditional ornaments, doors and wall decorationin
the temples, gold and silver utensils.

In the Mahakumbh Mela - Rath, Singhasan, Hauda,
Chhatra, Chawar, Dand and other related products
are available. Nearly 500 metal artisans are still
working and few are much popular in the country
for their exclusive work in the various important
temples like Shree Kashi Vishwanath Temple,

Golden Temple Amritsar, Tarn Taarn Gurudwara,
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Jaintemple at Shravanbelgola, etc.

Contact Details of Banaras Metal Repousse Craftsmen

S
1

2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

10
[l

12
13
14

Contact Details of DIC of Varanasi

Shri Virendra Kumar

CRAFTMAN NAME
Anil Kumar Kasera
Sanjay Kumar Dubey

Jagannath
Arjun Prasad
Vivek Kumar
Anil Kasera

Ashok Kumar
Santosh Kumar
Vijay Kumar Kasera
Kishan Kumar
Santosh Kasera
Sanjay Kumar
Manoj Kumar

ADDRESS

Kashipura Varanasi
Kashipura Varanasi
Kashipura Varanasi
Kashipura Varanasi
Kashipura Varanasi

Kamlesh Kumar Kasera

9410400444

gmdicvar@up.nic.in

PHONE No.

9450015863
9140964403
9918706256
9389446284
7355035994
9450015863
6386295614
7651833543
9936177010

9125040601

9369623062
7800337142
9452822374
9369074455
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