





The art has been preserved in the lanes of old Varanasi for generations, making various type of faces of God & Goddess, Gold and Silver dresses, traditional ornaments, doors and wall decoration in the temples, gold and silver utensils.

In the Mahakumbh Mela – Rath, Singhasan, Hauda, Chhatra, Chawar, Dand and other related products are available. Nearly 500 metal artisans are still working and few are much popular in the country for their exclusive work in the various important temples like Shree Kashi Vishwanath Temple, Golden Temple Amritsar, Tarn Taarn Gurudwara, Jain temple at Shravanbelgola, etc.



Contact Details of Banaras Metal Repousse Craftsmen

	S.No.	CRAFTMAN NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE No.
	1	Anil Kumar Kasera	Kashipura Varanasi	9450015863
	2	Sanjay Kumar Dubey	Kashipura Varanasi	9140964403
	3	Jagannath	Kashipura Varanasi	9918706256
	4	Arjun Prasad	Kashipura Varanasi	9389446284
	5	Vivek Kumar	Kashipura Varanasi	7355035994
	6	Anil Kasera		9450015863
	7	Ashok Kumar		6386295614
	8	Santosh Kumar		7651833543
	9	Vijay Kumar Kasera		9936177010
	10	Kishan Kumar		9125040601
	11	Santosh Kasera		9369623062
	12	Sanjay Kumar		7800337142
	13	Manoj Kumar		9452822374
	14	Kamlesh Kumar Kasera		9369074455

Contact Details of DIC of Varanasi

Shri Virendra Kumar

9410400444

gmdicvar@up.nic.in